Video | DVR 670 Series
DVR 670 Series
The Bosch Video Recorder 670 Series is an 8/16
channel digital recorder that uses the latest H.264
compression technology. With the supplied PC
software and built-in web server, the 670 Series is
a fully integrated, stand-alone video management

Video memory 256 MB
Network interface 10/100-BaseT
Ordering information
DVR-670 8ch. base unit DVR-670-08A000
DVR-670 16ch. base unit DVR-670-16A000
DVR-670 8ch. base unit + DVD DVR-670-08A001
DVR-670 16ch. base unit + DVD DVR-670-16A001
DVR-670 8ch. 500 GB DVR-670-08A050
DVR-670 16ch. 500 GB DVR-670-16A050
DVR-670 8ch. 500 GB + DVD DVR-670-08A051
DVR-670 16ch. 500 GB + DVD DVR-670-16A051
DVR-670 8ch. 1 TB DVR-670-08A100
DVR-670 16ch. 1 TB DVR-670-16A100
DVR-670 8ch. 1 TB + DVD DVR-670-08A101
DVR-670 16ch. 1 TB + DVD DVR-670-16A101
DVR-670 8ch. 2 TB DVR-670-08A200
DVR-670 16ch. 2 TB DVR-670-16A200
DVR-670 8ch. 2 TB + DVD DVR-670-08A201
DVR-670 16ch. 2 TB + DVD DVR-670-16A201
Accessories
DVR-XS050-A Storage Expansion Kit DVR-XS050-A
DVR-XS100-A Storage Expansion Kit DVR-XS100-A
DVR-XS200-A Storage Expansion Kit DVR-XS200-A
KBD‑Digital Keyboard KBD-DIGITAL
LTC 8786/50 RS-232 to Biphase Converter LTC 8786/50
LTC 8786/60 RS-232 to Biphase Converter LTC 8786/60
DVR 670 Series | 3